2023 VARSITY CROSS COUNTRY

DAY DATE HOST LOCATION TIME
Thu Aug 17 Bradwell Institute Hinesville

Thu Aug 24 Westside High School Augusta

Thu Aug 31 7th Mile Farm Frazier Hite Invitational Statesboro 4:00pm
Mon Sep 07 BA Meet Home 4:00pm
Mon Sep 11 BA Meet Home 4:00pm
Mon Sep 18 BA Meet Home 4:00pm
Tue Sep 26 Savannah Christian Prep Savannah

Mon Oct 02 BA Meet Home 4:00pm
Mon Oct 09 BA Meet Home 4:00pm
TBA TBA Region Meet hosted by Frederica Brunswick

Sat Oct 28 STATE Meet at FPD Macon

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Athletic Contact: Barbara Conner

Head Coach: Brittany Potter
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